
_____., 

Section 112A, Local Elector~ct 2001 
I, lt\f\K;J,.)t, ~ 1"( .. t\t: was a candidate for the following elections held on 12 October 2013: 

[List all elections at which the candidate stood for election on the above date] . n b 
~EU.-4 ~\oN U}~ GD UN()v NOe_i"t~~ ~ ·· 
LAp, 1 AL--- +- C©-Aei fJ\ ~ ~ L 1 t~~ Tl-I- b o-A(2)> · 

Part A 
Return of electoral donations 
I make t he following return of all electoral donations received by me that exceed $1500: 

Name of donor Address of donor (leave blank if anonymous) Amount1 Date 
~ 

(state receiveif 
"anonymous" if an / 
anonymous / 
donation) /' 

/ 
/ 

/ 

// 
// 

- // 
~\0 

/ 
/ 

/ 

1 For aggregated donations (being donations from the same contributor) state the total amount of the donations. 
2 

For aggregated donations state the date that each individual donation was received . 

91 

Campaign to which 
donation 
designated 
(if an anonymous 
donation) 

LOCAL AUTHORITY INFORM ATION 

Received 

n 8 NOV 2013 
wee 

Amount paid to 
Electoral Officer and 
date payment made 
(if an anonymous 
donation) 



. ~. - . . ··-----Received LOCAL AUTHORITY IN FORMATION 

Part B 
g 8 NOV 2013 

Return of electoral expenses W (' 
I make the following return of all electoral expenses incurred by me: 

Name and description of Reason for expense Total expense paid (GST incl.) 
person or body of 
persons to whom sum 
paid1 

~"-'-'-~~"--~~-+-~~=~"----"--+----".-e_;""'----~~~-+---~~~""'l--·~o~o~~~~----1 v--
~N--'--=--()J_h~~~~~--+----O~~~=J--=-~l -f/"°--~~----+-~~-~~1~·~0_.i_~~~~ I/( 

~~ .,o ~ 
f---'-------.C=----"--'--¥""''-'--=-~~+-~~-=""----~~~--+~~~--'--'--''---'-~~~~~~ 

1 (~ V"' 

rj~~-t---'--'-'~,,--+-----'L~~~~~r--~~~~o_o~~~-----1 1/"' 
'&0 ~ 

f---<=LC=->=-+..=-.>£.....1.~~~-+---<~-'-=--.U:....::~-'--ff ~-"'---+~~~~=--~~~~~~~ 

I< -~ ?-· 

3 s'~ 
1 Sums paid for radio broadcasting, television broadcasting, newspaper advertising, posters, pamphlets, etc, 

must be set out separately and under sepa~?~ h~ngs. 2 1.--b l . o~ 
Ci~ ~rt- ~,(f ,.e I I ~( J. . O'D-

f 
g !').. ·-. 

/ 
v 
~ 

v 
v 

NOTE: Any shared election expense should be equitably apportioned and included in the 
description of expenses above (refer section 112 of the Local Electoral Act 2001) 

Ci~ Pv1f 0 ~ icr;: f'1 e.(r 

s~~ 
Date: '2g ()~ · ?,{)I ~ 

Place: N.eJ{1'<j~ lE ( J 
. 'DO 

1-<..a pi t'Y\.O"'-"G\ 

s peed I ~· 8 V'-r s-5 &'\- s 
V\f6~ '°!hb · AftN~~S, Ad( 

C~vt'S 101,l-ov- A:~1~f-o116 1 oqo · oo . 

~~ b.Ab· f\kwcp~~ A-0£ · 
~ ~ V\<:.ed bill boor cl) &1e. 

S~I · J.-0· 

~ ~ '(X?E' ck/( fu 6'"' 5 · 

c~ p--r,'v\+-
~ ~ c_ 



TSB Ban~ - Payment 

Payments 

Payee Details 

One Off Payment 

Bank and Branch: 

Account Number: 

Payee Name 

Kiwibank Limited, Kiwibank Limited Head Office 

38-9011-0856155-001 

TSB Transfer to another Bank 

This is a one off payment and the payee will not be saved 

Details 

One off payment scheduled 

You have successfully scheduled the following payment, which will be processed subject to available funds: 

From Account: 

To Account: 

Date: 

Amount: 

Your Statement Reference: 

Payee Statement Details: 

15-3959-0241772-00 (Premier) 

TSB Transfer to another Bank 

Saturday 10Aug13 

$45.00 

Jack website 

Particulars Code 
Domain HRitchie 

:Return to paymeritS 1 

https: //home bank. tsbbank.co.nz/ on! ine/HomeBServlet 

10/08/ 13 11:45 AM 

Page 1of1 



info@reachmedia.co.nz # 
To: Helene 
(No Subject) 

13 August 2013 5:52 PM 

Thank you for paying your bill on line. Please remember to send us your signed booking confirmation by the due date 
given, and then we'll get your delivery underway* For your convenience, your booking details are: Job Number: 644532 
Amount: 1443.47 Company name: Helene Ritchie Please keep these on hand should you have any queries and we'll be 
happy to help. *If we have already received your signed booking confirmation, there's nothing more you need to do. 

Dear valued client, 

Thank you for paying your bill online. 

Please remember to send us your signed booking confirmation by the due date given 

and then we'll get your delivery underway.* 

For your convenience, your booking details are: 

Job number: 644532 

Amount: $1,443-47 

Company name: Helene Ritchie 

Please keep these on hand should you have any queries and we'll be happy to help. 

•11 we have already received your signed booking conf1rmat1on, there's nothing more you need to oo 

REACH OUT INTELLIGENTLY 

©2013 Reachmed1a. All rights reserved. 525 Ml Wellington Highway, Auckland 1060, New Zealand. Phone number: 0800 732 2487. Ema1~ infofilreachmedia.co.nz. Website: www.reachmed1a,co.nz , 



Client Booking Confirmation 
IHelene Ritchie 

; heleneritchie@clear.net.nz 

044731335 

HELENE RITCHIE 

Dominion Building 

2560 Victoria Street 

Wellington 6011 

--------------·---- -----
Job Number Client No Client PO 

644532 48231967 

Reachmedia Contact Lauren Cernohorsky Email · Lauren.Cernohorsky@reachmedia.co.nz 
---

i Job Name 'HELENE RITCHIE - CCDHB - URBAN [ _____________ _ 
I Distribution Start Date --18-SEP-13----------·-r--Distribution End Date 

! 
:22-SEP-13 

Lodgement Site - Auckland -Quantity - ------- Lodgement Date ·-----·------·----··-
-------------------------------------- ····--··-----------···---·-----·---··--·---~--~---- ---······--- ..... 

Lodgement Site - Palmerston North 1 Quantity 18,753 Lodgement Date 13-AUG-13 
-·------~--·-- -- ------- ----~ ---- ·----~---~-----~------- - ------- - -----·----~-----~---------

Lodgement Site - Christchurch Quantity Lodgement Date 

---------------~----~--~---------~----------------

Product Description Weight Quantity Rate Rate Per Total Notes 

Urban Network 0-25 17,108 $59.00 per1000 $1,009.37 

Rural Delivery 0-25 1,638 $109.00 per1000 $178.54 

1 Bulk Freight 0-25 1,638 $0.01 per unit $16.38 

·Freight Linehaul 0-25 $48.48 per unit $48.48 

i Fuel Surcharge 0-25 $2.42 per unit $2.42 

Subtotal $1,255.19 

Total Circulars 18,746 GST (15%) $188.28 

Total $1,443.47 

Paymentailling details (Tax invoice when receipted) reachmedia GST Registered No 98-164-122 

Pay online by Credit Card www.reachmedia.eo.nz/products-services/pay-invoice 

Pay by Internet Banking 02-0500-0913922-000 (Please include customer and job number as reference) 

Client Signature: Date: 

I 

Page 1of3 
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info@reachmedia.co.nz# 
To: Helene 

i 3 August 2013 5 :48 P fV1 

(No Subject) 

Thank you for paying your bill on line. Please remember to send us your signed booking confirmation by the due date 
given, and then we'll get your delivery underway* For your convenience, your booking details are: Job Number: 641515 
Amount: 1118.67 Company name: Helene Ritchie Please keep these on hand should you have any queries and we'll be 
happy to help. *If we have already received your signed booking confirmation, there's nothing more you need to do. 

Dear valued client, 

Thank you for paying your bill online. 

Please remember to send us your signed booking confirmation by the due date given 

and then we'll get your delivery underway.* 

For your convenience, your booking details are: 

Job number: 641515 

Amount: $1,118.67 

Company name: Helene Ritchie 

Please keep these on hand should you have any queries and we'll be happy to help. 

•it we have already received your signed booking confirmat1on, there's nothing more you need to do 

REACH OUT INTELLIGENTLY 

©2013 Reachmedia. All nghts reserved. 525 Mt Wellington Highway, Auckland 1060, New Zealand. Phone number: 0800 732 2487. Email: infll!ilreachmed1a.co.nz. Website: www.reachmedia.co.nz •' 



Reachm~dia 13/08/13 5:52 PM 

Home (I) Pay My Bill Online (!products-services/pay-invoice) Contact Us (!contact-us) 0800 732 2487 

REACH OUT INTELLIGENTLY 

Tools & Useful Links Products & Services Case Studies & Resources I/products-services/case-studies-and-resources) 

About Us 

I/about­
Home (!) 

My Account 

1LmY.: 
ift Get a Quote (http://quote.reachmedia.co.nz) 

Your payment was completed successfully. 

We'll send you an email confirmation real soon. 

Tools & Useful Links 

Variable Fuel Surcharge 
I/variable-fuel-surcharge\ 

Distribution Requirements 
I/distribution-requirements) 

Get a Quote I/quote-tool) 

FAQs l/freguently-asked­
guestionsl 

Terms and Conditions 
(!terms-and-conditions) 

"~ cr.1-@(~ 

Products & Services 

Market Intelligence (!market­
intelligencel 

Letterbox Marketing 
(!products-
services/letterbox­
marketing) 

Digital Marketing Uproducts­
services/digital-marketing) 

Deliverv Accountability 
Uproducts-services/deliverv­
accountability-trackingl 

Help Me Choose (/help-me­
choose) 

Special Offers Uproducts­
services/special-offers) 

Make an Enquirv Umake-an­

!illlli!irYl 

Dashboard UAdmin) I Sign Out UUsers/Account/LogOffi 

Resources 

Case Studies (iproducts­
services/case-studies-and­
resources) 

About Reachmedia 

Contact Us I/contact-us) 

About Reachmedia l/about-
1!.fil 

Reachmedia Approach 
(four-approach) 

Reachmedia Team l/our­
teaml 

Join Us (/job-opportunities) 

Sustainability 
(/sustainability\ 

Community Support 
(!community-support\ 

Like 22 

Pay an Invoice Online 
C/products-services/pay­
invoice) 

Get a Quote C/quote-tooll 

Share 

©2013 Reachmedia. All rights reserved. Terms & Conditions (!terms-and-conditions) 

Sign In UUsers/Account/LogOn?ReturnUrl=%2Fproducts-services%2Fpay­
invoice%2FSuccess%3Fval%3DHE7EDVfCuUGjQMhR1 bUDCw2%3Fresult%3Dv50WfFnauxgHinWvhVamBCCB4GJ9-
XjPslVG OgGO annWwSiTwGt tcBfnQ-
1 hG3r1 UeBcsrnnWMMYYt8rVFZ6Br4Ubmotb2g mqgJiKd45c 15eg j3M uQzlg65hm TS o6ca5KQG4qz4L 7VyhErld HOhEhtPWbkq 9hfrBo RTk 1 L To TfN RvvfBgM­
GMwBOmSVKh9QkHjtORm hWi EfBL9zWrEm-yWS 1 KfFDj8Puk3U3aeKkE wCke 1 HxZ6mw-
bjeoXxpAw1 lzqU7dZzoXXUXyOrvD A 17xbnOU01 c630GOpKfdTxsbkXdSqillBBL30-
b25gHoXAPyK7ynEbshCqPOBH B8hqTXHuEtGHNT9rWOBcmMDgJMFUKBK5q9pyHmWNSNmY8yZSmvPpHh37wnpdaiz8EJio mF­
oTxiiKn0neb9ZhfkBgyi6pdhfQKXDZ-OxRR4rDZNcqKmoaN6wmSbblZP!Pj4aByOfS%26userid%3DReachMedial 

http:/ I reach med ia.co.nz/ products-services/ pay-invoice/Success?v ... pdhfQKXDZ-OxRR4rDZNcqKmoaN6wmSbblZPtPj4aByOfS&userid =Reach Media Page 1 of 1 



TSB Bank - Payment 

Payments 

Payee Details 

One Off Payment 

Bank and Branch: 

Account Number: 

Payee Name 

Bank of New Zealand, Wellington 

02-0500-0700089-012 

TSB Transfer to another Bank 

This is a one off payment and the payee will not be saved 

Details 

One off payment scheduled 

You have successfully scheduled the following payment, which will be processed subject to available funds: 

From Account: 

To Account: 

Date: 

Amount: 

Payee Statement Details: 

15-3959-0241772-00 (Premier) 

TSB Transfer to another Bank 

Thursday 29Aug13 
~ 

$3),3..3~ \ 

Particulars / 

Election ads 

https: / / homebank. tsbbank.co. nz/ online/HomeBServlet 

top 

29/08/13 10:39 AM 

/ 

Page 1 of 1 



TSB Bank - Payment 

Payments 

Payee Details 

One Off Payment 

Bank and Branch: 

Account Number: 

Payee Name 

Bank of New Zealand, North End 

02-0536-0053477-000 

TSB Transfer to another Bank 

This is a one off payment and the payee will not be saved 

Details 

One off payment scheduled 

You have successfully scheduled the following payment, which will be processed subject to available funds: 

From Account: 

To Account: 

Date: 

Amount: 

Payee Statement Details: 

15-3959-0241772-00 (Premier) 

TSB Transfer to another Bank 

Thursday 29Aug13 

_$2,262.05 

I/ Particulars Code 

election leaflets 

~ 
0 1'eni:ling Payments ~, · Return t0 payments ·~ 

https: //home bank. tsbbank.co.nz/ online/HomeBServlet 

29/08/13 10:37 AM 

Page 1 of 1 



Cash Sales - Helene Ritchie 

Wellington City Councillor 

print communications 

.,\,,, 

Quotation No: 

Date: 

Phone Number: 

Ii' Mobile Number: 

Attention: Helene Ritchie 

Dear Helene / .• / 

Thank you for the opportµnity to submit the followipg quotation. 

Job Title: 

Details: 

/ /? 
Helef!;? Ritchie: Council and Wealth, Health flyers 

v 
1S773 + 300 x 1kind+18746 + 300 x 1 kind - 34S19 total 
both printed CMYK both sides, trimmed to AS and carton packed 

64678 
12/08/13 

04 473133S 

027 4488669 

Formatted file supplied - price includes prepress, imposed colour ROOM proofs, CTP 
plates and printing 
ETA: Artwork - wouldn't take long if all copy and photo supplied. Allow 2 days plus a day 
or two to review. Print - allow S days plus 2 days to Manawatu [to be safe] 

Materials: 

Size: 

Quantity: 

Total Price 

Comments 

llS gsm Satin Matt 

AS flat 

34519 

$1,826.00 

34819 

$1,860.00 

--'­/" 

/ ~. 
I ."' 
( 35419 \ 

8 
Additional: Artwork, PDF proof for client approval $310.00 [1 kind] or $440.00 [2 kinds] 
authors alters @ $90.00 per hr [if required] 
Freight to Manawatu $85.00 [34519 copies] 

Prices do not include GST and are valid for 1 month from the above date. 
Quotations for Offset and Digital printing include delivery to one Wellington address, are subject to 
confirmation on sight of final copy, availability of stock and acceptance of complete quote. 
Our Offset printing quotations allow for an average ink coverage [1S%) of the paper area, per side printed, 
unless otherwise stated. 
Please check that the above specifications meet your requirements and contact your account manager if 
we can assist further with this project. 

Yours faithfully, 

City Print House, 25 Bond Street, 
Clinton Riley ......d Wellington, New Zealand, PO Box 24056 tri..._ 
City Print Communications Phone: (04) 473 8885 Fax: (04) 473 8898 

Email: city@cityprint.co.nz - or initial.surname@cityp.rii:.k6:nz _ _,, Accepted 



Customer Details: 

Cash Sales 
Helene Ritchie 
Wellington City Councillor 

Attention: Helene Ritchie 

print communications 

TAX INVOICE 

Tax Invoice 

40237 
Date 

30/08/13 
Customer Code 

CASH 
Customer Reference 

Helene Ritchie 

Job Description: 

Helene Ritchie: 4k Health+ 2k Northern - flyers Reprint 

Quantity: 6000 

Direct Credit Payments to BNZ North End: 02 0536 0053477 00 

City Print Communications retains ownership of all goods pursuant 

to this invoice until full payment is received. 

Interest charged on overdue accounts. 

Payment due by 20th of next month. 

Thank you. GST 43-896-415 

Invoice Number: 40237 

City Print House, 25 Bond Street 

Wellington, New Zealand, PO Box 24056 
} ,,· 

Phone: (04) 473 8885 Fax: (04) 473 8898 

Sub Total: 

GST: 

Total: 

Email: city@cityprint.co.nz - or initial.surname@cityprint.co.nz 

0800 CITYPRINT 

Our Reference 

50165 

$812.00 

$812.00 

$121.80 

$933.80 



TSB Bank Payment 

Payments 

Payee Details 

One Off Payment 

Bank and Branch: 

Account Number: 

Payee Name 

Bank of New Zealand, North End 

02-0536-00534 77-000 

TSB Transfer to another Bank 

This is a one off payment and the payee will not be saved 

Details 

One off payment scheduled 

You have successfully scheduled the following payment, which will be processed subject to available funds: 

From Account: 

To Account: 

Date: 

Amount: 

15-3959-0241772-00 (Premier) 

TSB Transfer to another Bank 

Tuesday 10Sep13 

$933.80 

Your Statement Reference: Leafletsxtra 

Payee Statement Details: Particulars Code 
HRitchie Leaflets 

· Penllingl'aymentS , Return fo paiment5 ·' 

https: / / homebank. tsbban k.co. nz/ online/HomeBServlet 

10/09/13 8:59 AM 

Page 1of1 



Jessica Berry <jessica.berry@fairfaxmedia.co.nz> !" 
To: Helene Ritchie <helene.ritchie@icloud.com> 
Re: Just checking 

Hi Helene, 

// 
i 6 September 2013 11 :41 Af\11 

The payment has gone through. A statement will posted to you as you already had a temporary account with us. 

Thanks 

Jess 

Jessica Berry I Sales Consultant 

Kapi Mana News A Division of Fairfax New Zealand 
Ph: 04-237- 8118 
Read us online at www.kapimananews.co.nz 

On 16 September 2013 11:13, Helene Ritchie <helene.ritchie@icloud.com> wrote: 
As discussed. 

Regards 
Helene 

Begin forwarded message: 

From: Alison Bolt <alison.bolt@fairfaxmedia.co.nz> 
Subject: Fwd: Just checking 
Date: 11 September 2013 11 :38:18 AM NZST 
To: helene.ritchie@icloud.com 

Hi Helene 

Please find attached proof for your ad for tomorrow's Kapiti Observer. I have reset some of the text, as I was unhappy 
with its clarity when I saw it on the final page proof this morning. 

Many thanks 

Alison 

Alison Bolt I Operations Supervisor 

OBSERVER 1 A a division of CCN and Fairfax New Zealand Limited 

E: alison.boltt@kapiti-observer.co.nz 1 P: 04 298 5019 1 F: 04 298 2073 

Mediaworks Building, 159 Rimu Rd, PO Box 110, Paraparaumu 



Helene Ritchie <helene.ritchie@icloud.com># 

(No Subject) 

Jessica Berry I Sales Consultant 

Kapi Mana News A Division of Fairfax New Zealand 
Ph: 04-237- 8n8 
Read us online at www.kaoimananews.co.nz 

----------Forwarded message---------­

From: <scannerl@kmananews.co.nz> 
Date: 12 September 2013 10:52 
Subject: 
To: Jessica Berry <iessica.berrvl@kmananews.co.nz> 

This E-mail was sent from "RNP1C0970" (Aficio MP C2550). 

Scan Date: 12.09.201310:52:13 (+1200) 
Queries to: scannerl@kmananews.co.nz 

15 September 20i 3 8:06 Af\11 

~(0)u1 

The information contained in this e-mail message and any accompanying files is or may be confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, 
any use, dissemination, reliance, forwarding, printing or copying of this e-mail or any attached files is unauthorised. This e-mail is subject to 
copyright. No part of it should be reproduced, adapted or communicated without the written consent of the copyright owner. If you have 
received this e-mail in error please advise the sender immediately by return e-mail or telephone and delete all copies. Fairfax Media does not 
guarantee the accuracy or completeness of any information contained in this e-mail or attached files. Internet communications are not secure, 
therefore Fairfax Media does not accept legal responsibility for the contents of this message or attached files. 

xx[xxxc:~ 
i :,l \"I ' 

' ' \:\.' 



TSB . rnk - Payment 

Payments 

Payee Details 

One Off Payment 

Bank and Branch: 

Account Number: 

Payee Name 

Westpac Banking Corporation, 318 Lambton Quay 

03-0502-0444904-000 

TSB Transfer to another Bank 

This is a one off payment and the payee will not be saved 

Details 

One off payment scheduled 

You have successfully scheduled the following payment, which will be processed subject to available funds: 

From Account: 

To Account: 

Date: 

Amount: 

15-3959-0241772-00 (Premier) 

TSB Transfer to another Bank 

Tuesday 01Oct13 

$333.50 

Payee Statement Details: Particulars 
HRitchie 

:Penrnng Payments · • iR!!turn to payments 4 

https: / / homeban k.tsbbank.co. nz/ online/HomeBServlet 

1/10/13 4:26 PM 

Page 1 of 1 



v 

Dean Polyanszky <dean.wellingtoncentral@speedysigns.co.nz># ?' 
To: Helene Ritchie <helene.ri. .. 
RE: Invoice 

Hi there Helene, I hope you are well. 

No you haven't paid us yet. 
I have attached the Invoice again for you. 

30 September 2013 12:08 Pf\11 

Thanks very much. 

Dean 

-----Original Message-----

b s r f>t'1 f rf Or 
c2 pz~,hD~ 

From: Helene Ritchie [mailto:helene.ritchie@icloud.com] ·- Cl~ ' 
Sent: Saturday, 28 September 2013 7:50 a.m. I LA~ · ~ 
To: Speedy Signs Wellington Central } .2;\ . 
Subject: Invoice O ( ~ · ~ 0 C0t/] ______ . __ ±:.1 (~[. · 
Dear Dean, Lr-~~-~-~s:·--- F 0 ~-
I have an invoice I think from you, but I cannot track it down. 

Have I paid? 

If not, can you please send it again? 

Many thanks 
Helene 

Speedy Signs Tax Invoice 
1;rttwpwr!H:u:w$~fai\H 

SPEEDY SIGNS WELLINGTON CENTRAL 
Ngaio Management Ltd trading as 
271-277 Willis Street 
Wellington Central 

Invoice To: Delivery Address: 

Helene Ritchie 
Helene Ritchie 

Helene Ritchie 

heleneritchie@clear.net.nz 

PHONE: I 027 448 8669 I MOB: I I FAX: I I SHIP VIA 

Job Description: Vehicle I Digital Prints 

VG VEHICLE VEHICLE GRAPHICS 1 
Supply and apply to x2 sides, bonnet, rear and roof computer cut I digital 
printed graphics as per supplied photo and inslructions ·VOTE. 1. 
PHOTOS 

DGIHVINYL CORFLUTE GRAPHICS 1 
Supply only x30 contour cut 140mm x 140mm and x30 150mm x 150mm 
lul! colour digital prints with laminate as per supplied photo and 
instructions 

0 
"/ 

~ 0 S:. D-2- ~ 0( f- '+-

I Applied at SS 

/ '.~~~l:J,~~ .. ·c 

$165.00 $165.00 

S125.00 $125.00 

9 c ~ 

· - L~? E:/l oi.J.:J c_. , _ ....... _ ................................ ~ 



JA BUILDING SUPPLI 
-LINGTON 

·----EFTPOS------* 
~M 361173000002 
IE 28SEP 13: 02 
rN 001344 CHEQUE 
·IT 
:D . ........... 6039 
:CHASE NZ$10. 64 
AL NZ$10.64 
C00:> ACCEPTED 
----------------* 

'! 

15-oe :..'D iJ I tl: 2 1 
0000~) l 

3Ul<EAU (;llAl~G · !. . DU 
rL - 2. DO 
~ASH · 2. 00 

JALITY SERVICE AND 
~CURITY GUARANTEED 

TIMBER NE~1L 
ANDS ROAD 
ON 

----EFTPOS-----------* 
20685501 TRAN 008963 

3EP 11 : 17 ACCT CHEQUE 
.... 6039 

\TION 

j 

NZD85.10 ;· 
NZD85. 10 

ACCEPTED 
--------------------* 
CUSTOMER CDPY 

Northpac ITH Bui Id i ng Centre 

PO Box 26-112 

How lands 

YELL! NGTON 6442 

Ph:04 478548Ll Fax:04 4734147 

GST Hu:nber: 69-675-476 

JAX Invoice: m70l 2&/08/13 14:10 

SP: Uendy Os~o 

CASH /Cash Saie 
::::::::==:::::::::::.: -=== .::.::: _____ ::::::::::::- :.::::::.:::::.:::: 

Qty Pr ice Oi sc Ext 
--- - - --::::::::::::::::- --::::::::::..::::::::::::::::::-- :::::: : __ --

ALU140 . ACHE ALUH!HIUH fACKER 

LOO 26. 04 

$26. 04 NET anount 

GST iLTiount 

Total 
$3. 91 / 

Paid by: ELECTRON l C 

$29.95 I 
$29.95 

THANKS FOR SHOPP I NG "'" 

AT NORTHPAC l TH """ 

Taua Building Supplies Ltd 

36 Hain Road, Taua 

p a Box 51-012, Taua 

WELLINGTON 

(04) 232 5999 Fax: 04 232 8507 

GST Number: 40-456-838 (GST Inclusive) 

TAX Invoice, 217624 28/09/13 13:00 

SP: TODD 

CASH /CASH SALE CUSTOHER 

50 x 50 TREATED PEG 4. 00 

Total 

(Includes GST of $1.39) 

Paid by, EFT POS 

10. 64 

;; 10. 64 

$10. 64 

J 

,\dO:J H3W01Sn:J 
t------·--------------------- -----t: 

go· LGOZN 
90'LZOZN 

6£09' ... 

3n03H:J l:JJV 
8L££00 NV/Jl 

03ld3J:JV 

l\;1101 
JS\;IH:JtJnd 

Nouvsrn0Hrn1;1 
SOdl.::13 

6l: I l d3S8l 3Wll 
20998902 1VN!WH3l 

t-~ ---- -----SOdl.::13- -----------t 

NOl8Nill3M 
Ol;IOH SON1;11M3N 90c 

lM:JN H39Wil ;111,.iu' "-· 

Nort~?ac ITH Bui !ding Centre 

PO Box 26-112 

. Newl ands 
YELLINGTON 6442 

Ph: 04 qrn5q39 fax: oq mrn 7 

GST Hunbet: 69-675-476 

fAX Invoice: 417514 18/09/13 11:11 

SP:Kevin Spoo 

GEHBLO /GEHBL 0 

Oty Price Oioc Ext 
== :::::::::::::: :::::::::::: == :::::::::::: ::::::::::;:::...::: ~ :::: :: :: :. :::: 

RS1400P RAf'IO STAPLE 140/lQOOP 

1. 00 23. 52 23. 52 

NET amount $23. 52 

GST amount $3. 53 

Total $27. 05 

Paid by: ELECTRONIC $27.05 

'"" THANKS FOR SHOPPING "'" 

'"'" AT HORTHPllC IrH '""' 



WELLiNGTON 
SUBURBAN 

23 Broderick Rood, Johnsonville I PO Box 38-776, Wellington Mall Cen11e 5045 I Ph. 04 587 1660 I Email. sales@wsn.co.nz I Fox. 04 587 1661 

Helene Ritchie 
Dominion Apartments 
25180 Victoria Street 
Wellington Central 
Wellington 6011 

Invoice No.: 

Date: 

00001380 

11/09/2013 

GST Reg. 89-562-341 

Terms: 

DATE: DESGRIPJIGN 

11/09/2013 

9/09/2013 

16/09/2013 

18/09/2013 

23/09/2013 

18/09/2013 

Display - IDH - Vote 
Display - CSN - Vote 

i Display - CSN ·· Vote 

Display - IDH - Vote 
Display - CSN - Vote 
Display - IDH - Vote 

I 
Our bank account for direct credit payments is: 

· ASB Blenheim 12-3605-0000541-00. 

Please quote your name and invoice number as reference. 

Net 20th after EOM 
GST: I 

Comment: We reserve the right to add 2.5°/o interest per 
month and claim costs on any overdue accounts. 

Total Inc GST: I 
I Amount Applied: / 

i Balance Due: 
'---~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~-' 

Remittance Advice: Please return with payment 

Wellinaton Suburban Newspapers 

PO Box 38776 
Wellington Mail Centre 
Wellington 5045 

11/09/2013 

Tax Invoice No: 00001380 

Helene Ritchie 
Dominion Apartments 
25/80 Victoria Street 
Wellington Central 
Wellington 6011 

'TOTAL fl:MOl:JNT 

$72.00 

$72.00 

$72.00 

$72.00 

$72.00 

$72.00 

$64.80 

$496.80 

$0.00 

$496.80. 

Page 1of1 

/ 



TSB lk1k - Pending Payments 

Payments 

Date 

Today 

Deduct Account 

Premier 

Payee Type 

One Off 

https: //home bank. tsbbank.co. nz/online/HomeBServlet 

4/10/13 10:29 Afl. 

Payee Amount 

Wgtn Sub. newspapers $496.80 ~ 

Page 1of1 



tlarthpac ITH Build. .. PO B i ng c~ntre 
ox 26-112 

tle1,1l ands 
fJELLINGTOtl 6442 

Ph:04 4765489 F . ax.04 4734147 

~ST tlunber: 69-675-476 
AX Invoice: 417511 . 

SP:Keuin Spoo 18/09/13 11 :04 

G~tlBLD /GEUBLD 
========-­Qty--====;;~~:===================== 

========.:=--- Oise 
Ext 

\\or t\wac fl\\ \IUi \ding Centre 
?\\ \IQ)( [ti-' \2 

\\e11\a11ils 

\\£1..\.. l\\G\\l\\ ti4<\'2 
p\r.M 41\154\1\l fa)(·.M 41'.14\41 

GS\ 1\unber" tiS-1il5-4lfi 
\\\Y, wmice'. 4\15fl \\l/G\li\':I \\'.M 

S?'.\\e1Ji\\ Spoo 
u\'..\\\\\.\\ /G\'..\l\'il.ll 

\ltY 

---·~----

\\\'.. \[\\5(\'}) 

O'l-50 
4() ,()0 

\\\'..1 a11ount 
GSi anount 

iota\ 

':> 14 .\l\l 
$\'. \(\ 
$\I').\(\ 

.,,ni
1 

\\\\\\\\\'6 f\l\\ S\\\l??l\\G ~n:~~ 
.,,·,xr~:r, fl\ \\ill\i\\?fll 111\ ,;l'.n~:i: 

:== ::::::::::::::::::::::.:=== 

XE 1.2. UIT R/S 5 

mt 
nt 
11 

;i:~n* 

tn•* 

74.00 

rn.oo 
$11.10 
$85.10 

$85.10 



ELLiNGT 
SUBURBAN 

23 Broderick Road, Johnsonville ! PO Box 38-776. Wellington Moil Cen11e 5045 I Ph. 04 587 1660 Email. soles@wsn.co.nz I Fax. 04 587 1661 

Bill To: 

Helene Ritchie 
Dominion Apartments 
25180 Victoria Street 
Wellington Central 
Wellington 6011 

fc>{/~~ 

·;,,,I n / lo !> 
.hv-J. 

DATE DESCRIPTION 

30/09/2013 Display - CSN - Vote 

2/10/2013 Display - IDH - Vote 

7/10/2013 Display- CSN - Vote 

9/10/2013 Display - IDH - Vote 

Invoice No.: 00001514 

Date: 4/10/2013 

GST Reg. 89-562-341 

Our bank account for direct credit payments is: 
ASB Blenheim 12-3605-0000541-00. 

Please quote your name.and invoice number as reference. 

GST: I 
Net 20th after EOM Terms: 

Comment: We reserve the right to add 2.5°/o interest per 
month and claim costs on any overdue accounts. 

Total Inc GST: J 

I Amount Applied: I 
Balance Due: 

Remittance Advice: Please return with payment 

Wellinaton Suburban Newsoaoers 

PO Box 38776 
Wellington Mail Centre 
Wellington 5045 

4/10/2013 

Tax Invoice No: 00001514 

Helene Ritchie 
Dominion Apartments 
25/80 Victoria Street 
Wellington Central 
Wellington 6011 

$72.00 

$72.00 

$72.00 

$72.00 

$43.20 

$331.20 

$0.00 

$331.20 

Page 1of1 



TSB Ba.nk - Payment 

Payments 
Payment scheduled 

Details 

You have successfully scheduled the following payment, which will be processed subject to available funds: 

From Account: 

To Account: 

Date: 

Amount: 

Your Statement Reference: 

Payee Statement Details: 

15-3959-0241772-00 (Premier) 

TSB Transfer to another Bank 

Saturday 02Nov13 

$331.20 

Wgtn Sub Pap 

Particulars Reference 
HRitchie 00000356 

https: / /homebank. tsbbank.co. nz/ online/HomeBServlet 

2/11/13 12:17 PM 

Page 1 of 1 



Media 

Fairfax New Zealand Ltd 
GST Number: 85-180-517 

Opening Balance 

Payments 
Date Payment Reference 

Account Number: 

Statement Date: 

Page: 

HELENE RITCHIE 
DOMINION BUILDING 
25/80 VICTORIA STREET 
WELLINGTON 5249 

Tax Invoice 
1001320765 

29 September 2013 

2 of2 

($298.64) 

Payment Amount S 

17/09/13 1408666007 Payment Received - Thank You (499.71) 

PUBLISHING 
Date Invoice Caption Sec 

Kapi-Mana News 

24/09/13 0935493039 Candidate Helene ROP 

Kapiti Observer 
19/09/13 0935245568 POLITICAL ADVERTISIN ROP 

26/09/13 0935510515 POLITICAL ADVERTISIN ROP 

Total Payments Received 

Page Size Customer Ref 

2 12CM HELENE 

Total Kapi-Mana News 

5 12CM 

5 12CM 

Total Kapiti Observer 

Total Current Charges 

Total Amount Due - HELENE RITCHIE 

(499.71) 

Net Amount$ GST Amount$ Total Amount S 

144.84 

144.84 21.73 166.57 

144.84 21.73 166.57 

64.92 

64.92 9.74 74.66 
64.92 

64.92 9.74 74.66 

129.84 19.48 149.32 

274.68 41.21 315.89 

($482.46) 



18 October 2013 

RECEIVED 

From 

Helene Ritchie 
Candidate 

$1090 

One thousand ninety dollars 

For 

Campaign work as assistant. 

Chris Tatton 

/ 



Accounts <accounts.wellingtoncentral@speedysigns.co.nz><f \"' 
To: Helene 
Invoice #00028091; Invoice from Speedy Signs Wellington Central 

Attached is your invoice from Speedy Signs Wellington Central. 

Please let us know if you can't access the attachment. 

Thanks 

Speedy Signs Tax Invoice 
.,._,.....,..., ... 

SPEEDY SIGNS WELLINGTON CENTRAL 
Ngaio Management Ltd trading as 
271-277 Will is Street 
Well ington Central 

Invoice To: 

Helene Ritchie 
Helene Ritchie 

Delivery Address: 

Helene Ritchie 

helenerltchie@ctear.net.nz 

PHONE: 027 448 8669 MOB: FAX: SHIP VIA Applied at SS 

Job Description: Remove car graphics 

o. scr on 

INS REMOVAL Remove graphics from vehicle as per instructions 

-:.-:::-~ 
••• Wll'IOMOfthrM 

Salesperson Dean Polyanszky Bank Account: 03 ·0502-0444904·00 

Terms Net 7 Days 

STANDARD TEAMS OF TRADE 

Speedy Signs' Standard Terms of Trade apply to this transact10n Title 1n gocxls sold 1s retained by 
Speedy Signs until payment in full . Atsk passes immediately to the buyer, who must insure the 
goods, noting the seller's interest. 
Terms of Sale are 50% deposit with order, balance on completion Unless otherwise specified 
prices exclude GST, delivery, or installation Full terms of trade can be viewed at our website 
speedys1gns co nz 

moon 

S45.00 S45.00 

SALE AMOUNT S45.00 

FREIGHT SO.OD 

GST S6.75 

TOT AL AMOUNT S51 .75 

DEPOSIT SO.OD 

BALANCE DUE S51.75 

1 November 2013 5:36 PM 

/~ 
ri,/rJC>0 LJ)f~-

r v----tu f'J2 t-



' . .. 

QicSoluciens 
Lucien Doi t/a QicSoluciens 
34 Ashleigh Crescent 
Miramar 
Wellington 6022 

INVOICE 

New Zealand 
E-mail: lucien.dol@xtra.co .nz 
Phone: 021-809 045 

Invoice Number: 13-01 
Date: 20 August 2013 

Customer: 

Name 

Address 

Date 
July-
August 2013 

Sub Totals: 

Helene Ritchie 

25/80 Victoria Street 
Wellington 6011 
New Zealand 

Hours Description Rate 
30 Design and implementation of website $50 

'www. heleneritch ie. orq. nz ' 

GST: (Note: QicSoluciens is no longer GST registered) 

Total to Pay: 

Payment Instructions 

Please pay by cheque or direct debit 
into National Bank Account number: 

02-0506-0024421-83 
Account name: Lucien Doi 
GST No: 53-794-122 

Total 
$1 ,500.00 

$1,500.00 
$0.00 

$1,500.00 

/ 


